
Area Learning Center (ALC) Staff Email Addresses      2021-2022  
Name     Email Address          Role  
Dave Schmitz  Dave.Schmitz@district196.org   ALC Coordinator  
Heide Kolhoff  Heide.Kolhoff@district196.org   Secretary to the Coordinator  
Michelle Slater  Michelle.Slater@district196.org  Secretary  
Torri Wolf                Torri.Wolf@district196.org Paraprofessional 
Amanda Collier       Amanda.Collier@district196.org   School Social Worker  
Lisa Brom    Lisa.Brom@district196.org    Work-Based Learning/Special Ed.  
Suzanne Burke  Suzanne.Burke@district196.org  School Nurse  
Terese Kunick  Terese.Kunick@district196.org   
  

School Psychologist  

Kari Anderson  Kari.Anderson@district196.org   Teacher (English)  
Lisa Brom    Lisa.Brom@district196.org    Teacher (Special Ed & Health)  
Matthew Dueffert Matthew.Dueffert@district196.org  Teacher (Mathematics)  
Tonia Dukart  Tonia.Dukart@district196.org   Teacher (Special Education)  
Ben Hinrichs  Ben.Hinrichs@district196.org    Teacher (Social Studies & Art)  
Matt Janquart  Matt.Janquart@district196.org   Teacher (Science)  
Mark Larson   Mark.Larson@district196.org    Teacher (Social Studies & P.E.)  
Cheryl Rohs   Cheryl.Rohs@district196.org    Teacher (Social Studies & English)  
Zach Fehst               Zach.Fehst@district196.org   Teacher (English Language Learners)  
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